PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20000742

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « B-106 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name:
Status:

Mr. Alan S. Lowenthal

Member

State/District: CA47

TRANSACTIONS

ID

2000001492

COMMENTS

Owner Asset

SP

SP

SP

SP

Sp

SP

Bay Area Toll Auth Calif Toll

FILING STATUS: New

DescripTION: A state bond.

CIT Group Inc

FILING STATUS: New
DescriptioN: A bond.

Crown Castle Intl Corp

FiLING StATUS: New
DescriptioN: A bond.

Genesis Energy LP/ Genesis

FiLiNG StaTus: Deleted

DEscripTION: Genesis Energy LP/ Genesis Fin Sr NT a bond

Regency Energy Partners LP

FiLiNG StaTUS: New
DESCRIPTION: A bond

United Rentals North Amer Inc

FiLING STATUS: New

DescriptioN: A bond.

Transaction Date

Type

P

S

P

04/16/2014

04/22/2014

04/15/2014

04/7/2014

04/15/2014

04/16/2014

Notification Amount

Date

04/25/2014

04/25/2014

04/24/2014

04/14/2014

04/24/2014

04/25/2014

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 - $50,000



INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[¥ 1 CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Mr. Alan S. Lowenthal , 04/26/2014



