

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • B-106 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Mr. Alan S. Lowenthal

Status: Member **State/District:** CA47

TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
	SP	Bay Area Toll Auth Calif Toll FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: A state bond.	P	04/16/2014	04/25/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	CIT Group Inc FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: A bond.	P	04/22/2014	04/25/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Crown Castle Intl Corp FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: A bond.	P	04/15/2014	04/24/2014	\$15,001 - \$50,000
2000001492	SP	Genesis Energy LP/ Genesis Filing Status: Deleted Description: Genesis Energy LP/ Genesis	P Fin Sr NT a bond	04/7/2014	04/14/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Regency Energy Partners LP FILING STATUS: New DESCRIPTION: A bond	S	04/15/2014	04/24/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	United Rentals North Amer Inc Filing Status: New Description: A bond.	P	04/16/2014	04/25/2014	\$15,001 - \$50,000

COMMENTS

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Mr. Alan S. Lowenthal, 04/26/2014